
CSM 10-270

CSM 17-155

1

1

CSM 33-204

1

1

1

CSM 6-178

CSM 8-309

CSM 14-284

1

S H
OP

KI
NS

 RD

S H
OP

KI
NS

 RD

W DOUGLAS RD

W DOUGLAS RD

S C
TY

 TK
 T

6-1
-26

6.1
YA

PP
YA

PP
0.9

2 A

6-1
-26

3
DR

AI
N

DR
AI

N
0.5

 A

6-1-267.1
GRAY

BORCHERDING
1.76 A

6-1
-26

1.1
BR

UN
NE

R
NI

EM
AN

5 A

6-1
-26

2.1
LE

ME
ZI

S
4.6

5 A

6-1-271
 BIANCA FARMS LLC

9.62 A

6-1
-25

8.1
A

GA
RY

 P 
MC

 A
DO

RY
8.0

6 A

6-1-269
 BIANCA FARMS LLC

121.74 A

6-1-264
 STATE OF WISCONSIN

  DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
244.33 A

6-1-267
 SMILE ACRES LLC

77.22 A

6-1-268
 BIANCA FARMS LLC

82.28 A

6-1-269.2
 HINZPETER LIVING TRUST

34 A

6-1-266
SAMUEL J & NADINE M MILLER

VALERIE J BREUNIG
36.8 A

6-1-265
LAURIE J THOMMEN REVOCABLE TRUST

38.68 A

6-1-270
JOHN A RUSSO TRUST

154.51 A

6-1-181
 STATE OF WISCONSIN

  DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
243.46 A

6-1-272.1
RAY W JOHNSON

  JOHNSON FAMILY YRUST
75.33 A

6-1
-26

1.2
 AP

PL
EG

AT
E-

BA
DE

R F
AR

M 
LL

C
38

.6 
A

6-1-178
LAURIE J THOMMEN REVOCABLE TRUST

38.57 A

332.58 316.14

165

296
.44

99

265.36

314
.93

314
.83

236
.93

208
.86

176.23

166.08

132.6

130
.79

115.84

83.74

33

49.
539.09

32.
51

26.49

26.
13

33

99

33

33

33

33

33

33

78
9.9

5

661.09

62
0.4

5

60
2.5

1

43
3.4

4

67
6.6

6

26
43

.5

2663.03

26
38

.51

2633.49

1351.35

1335.91

13
35

.49

1332.32

13
31

.15

13
26

.99

1317.211310.23

13
08

.64

13
02

.49

12
92

.62

1287.96

12
85

.45

1264.06

1086.75
1310.38

1311.01

13
34

.85

25
03

.71

2586.88

13
26

.71

13
25

.17

383.3

200

292.7

327.71

167

165

268
.03

218
.91

149.09

35

33

49.
49

32.99

268
.03

35

33

33

33

383.3

268
.03

54
5

43
6

66
4.6

1

631.51

628.94

655

54
3.9

8

465

43
2.8

1

42
1.4

3

654.68

465

43
6

33.
4924.319.85

8.13

149.09

35.01

7.02

7.02

2

2

32.99

33

January 1, 2020

Section

Town
of

Avon

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.1 10

N

STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

See Pages

0 100 200 300 40050
Feet

Gap

Overlap

1921ccjdgmt

BLM Parcels

BLM lots

BLM meander

CSM

CSMHYDRO

CSMLOT

CSMLOTHYDRO

MFL

dam

easement

!
!

!

! !
!

!
!

!

! !
!

hydro

lots

parcels

parcelshydro

roadrw

19

29

31

Gr
een

 Co
unt

y

30

30


